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
ro" soon.

-- 3
THRFT nEDROOM HOME AT TWO

HKDKUOH i'hk b Favrd street
offers easy access to this nent three
bedroom stucco home. Other pointsof Interest are the large landscaped
lot, detached garage, inside utility,
large kitchen and the closeness to
school and shopping center. U ood
va'- -i at $fl.930 eHsy terms.

RANCH STYLE Very attractive two
bedroom home located on acra of
fine garden soil. Creek adjacent to
property assures ample water for Ir.
rigation of fine garden site. This
home Is located on a paved road, has
city water and Is located Just three
miles from town. Additional high
lights are the detached gnrage. Inside
utility, circulating fireplace, hardwood
floora and separate dining room. Tops
for comfort and Hvability. $0,930.

terms,

SHORT REALTY
STANLEY E SHORT

REALTOR

130 West Cass

Only $5,800.00
Owner is teavlng town and wants a fast

sal for this plaitered two bedroom
home with living room, kitchen and
dining room. It has a partial base-
ment, lot 13 X 140. on city sewer and
possession may be had at once.

L. B. HICKS, Realty
Lobtoy Cirand Hotel Ph 3 43M
FOR SALE OR TRADE 2 acres'

with nice 3 bedroom home near
Riddle, tor acreage with buildingsnear Roseburg. or Would consider
late model rar a, lutrt tuivnient.
Phone Roieburg after 6 P.M.

"
FOR SALE OH TRADE For place

In town. 3 room house, 1 acre,
3 ehlrken houea, liv stream year
around. Box 326, Id ley Id Rt,

Real Estate 1

FULLERTON REALTY

EXCELLENT INCOME PROPERTY 4
BR home with rentals bringing jn;i
per Mo. more possible Full price
$7300. axon. un.

CHOICE BUSINESS LOCATION 3 Br
older home on S. Stephens. Excellent
condition. Nice lot, lawn and shrubs.
A good investment, iramed. posses-
sion. Prica $13,730.

0 ACRES with 3 BR HOME Plastered,
2 to he finished. Living rm, dining
rm. kitchen, bath, lota of built ins.
Lge barn, chlx house, garage. Top
conamon. rencea and crossed, trea-
sure pump 4 Mi from Roseburg.
Yours for $11,300 liberal terma.

BEAUTIFUL BUILDING SITE 4 Ac.
all N. Umpqua frontage. Ten ml from
Roseburg. Priced to sell at $3800. Sell
part and get youra free.

2 BR Modern Home In good con- -
anion, toveiy location, tricea right
reasonaoie terma.

FULLERTON REALTY
91 W. Can St. Dial

MILLET KALE$TATE

Rentals

New FHA Insured Homes
Insulated, forced air oil furnaces, stor

age attics 2 and 3 bedroom, $72. to
KJ per month. WHILE THEY LAST.

Ketell Realty Co , phona Roseburg

HOTEL CREASON upstairs over
Henningers Mart on Jackson St. 40
fine warm rooms a equipped with
Simmons Springs and Mattresses
Single rooms from $1.73 up Under
New Management. Low winter rates.
For Weekly and Monthly rentals
Call3-fll7- 7 for Reservations.
Unfurnished one bedroom duplex apt.

rirepince ana electric neat, anuus.
$70 per mo. log S Flint. Phone

UNFURNISHED apt., large room, kitch
en ana oain. Hardwood floorr, shop.center. City bus at door.
Sing and Melrose Road. Ph.

3 ROOM, furnished flat; 4 room, furn
ished cottage, modern and clean.
Adults. No drinking and no pets. Call
at 547 S Stephens.

ONE furnished cabin, gasKi?at
ana cooxing, reirigeraior, not water,
adults only. $10. per week. Hartz

1313 E. 2nd Ave. So. Ph.
CLEAN, furnished housekeeping room.

no peia, iteierences required, rn.

CLEAN, nicely furnished 2 room apt.
utilities included. $t3. 4331 . Steph-
ens St.

CLEAN, furnished steeping room. Utlf--
uiea paid, sou per montn. iw snort
St

TRAILER HOUSE lor rent. $40. month.
utilities paid, no children or pet, fh.

after 4 P.M.
THREE ROOM, unfurnished apt. Mod".

ern ana new. electric neat, provisionfor electric range Ph.
ROOMS FOR RENT frr I or 2, with

or without kitchen privileges 608
Fowler

COMFORTABLY furnished 1 bedroom
apt. lor a adults. No drinkers.
Flint St.

FOR RENT Modern trailer close
in. Preferably married couplt. Ph.

LARCE clean furnished. Housekeeping
room walking distance to P. O, $40
per month. 746 Short St:

FURNISHED cabins. WeTkTy TrTd
monthly rates. Pacific Cabins, 3V
milcaNo. on 99 Phone

NEWLY DECORATED cubinTn20 n

Valley Road, across from
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